
PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

08/12/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Disabili Classe 1-5

4GATTI * ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

3MILANESI * LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como2

2DOLCI * FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como3

2TELEHUZ * IVAN G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

1GRASSI * NICOLA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco5

-2CURIONI * MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como6

Disabili Classe 6-10

4BINI * LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

3BONARDI * PAOLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano2

2LATINO * CORRADO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

2ABIJO * AYODEJI ADEKUNLE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano3

1VULLO * SALVATORE MARCELLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

-2AMATO * FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como6

Disabili Classe 11 Maschile

4PANZERI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco1

3GHIRLANDI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco2

2CIPRIANI * GUIDO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco3

2CORTI * IVAN A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco3

1PANZERI * SAMUEL A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco5

1REDAELLI * MICHELE A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco5

1URCIUOLI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco5



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

08/12/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Disabili Classe 11 Femminile

3SCACCABAROZZI * MATILDE A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco1

2VALSECCHI * CHIARA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco2

1COLOMBO * FRANCESCA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco3

Giovanissimi

5GUALENI STELLA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica1

4BUZZONI CLARA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica2

3BUSTAFFA EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

3MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como3

2BEN HASSEN MOHAMED RAYEN Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica5

2SABBADIN RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

1DYTSMAN NICOLE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como7

1ZANNI CHIARA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica7

1CHIERICHINI SANTHIAGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1BORGHESI VIOLA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica7

-2MARIANA LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio11

Ragazze - Allieve

3BRENNA GIADA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano1

2CUGOLA GIULIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano2

1LATTANZIO MARIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3
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Ragazzi

6ZAPPELLI ALESSIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

5ROMANO PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como2

4TENTORIO TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

4RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

3MURARO SIMONE U.P. Settimo Milano5

3CRESTANI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como5

3BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2BERNASCONI PIETRO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano9

2CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

2FABANI ALESSANDRO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio9

2FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2GAIA IVAN PAOLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2MAZZOLINI LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio9

1AVANTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese15

1SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como15

1MAZZINI FRANCESCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio15

1MARRAS EDOARDO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco15

1MAGNI FEDERICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

1FENAROLI MATTEO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano15

1CHIERICHINI NICOLO RAFAEL U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

1DELL`ERBA NICOLO` U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15
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Allievi

6NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

5METELLI DAVIDE Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica2

4BRATU GABRIEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

4RIVA RAFFAELE G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio3

3AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

3LUSSANA MAURO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco5

3PIVATO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3RAMAZZINI LUCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica5

2SCILLERI SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2GANORA DENNIS G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

2FUMAGALLI LORIS A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco9

2FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

2CATTANEO RICCARDO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco9

1BARLASCINI ELIA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio15

1DYTSMAN EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como15

1MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como15

1OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

1AIROLDI JACOPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

-2FUMAGALLI LEONARDO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco20

-2GRANDI NICOLO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese20

Juniores Femminile

3CASTIGLIONI ALESSIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

2BORGHESI GINEVRA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica2

1TETTAMANTI GAIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3
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Juniores Maschile

7CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

6SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

5BELFIORE GENNARO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco3

5GAINOTTI NOAH G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

4AZZOLARI LUCA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo5

4PEGORARO FABIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano5

4RIVA RICCARDO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio5

4TEMPINI LORENZO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica5

3BRENNA LUCA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano9

3STRASSER LUCA RUDOLF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

3NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

3MONTI MARCELLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano9

3FAVRETTO MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano9

3BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3AUTERI BIAGIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano9

3GHIRELLI ALESSIO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica9

2ALBERGUCCI LORIS U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

2MENAGLIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

1MUTHUPORUGE FERNANDO NIRUDG.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como19

1BRIGANDI FRANCESCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como19

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como19

1PUGLIESE SIMONE A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco19

1OREGIONI LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio19

1FERRARIO GIANLUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como19

1DE BONO LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como19

1ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como19

1GERARDI DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como19
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Seniores Femminile

4PREDA FRANCESCA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo1

3MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

2NGUYEN LISA NGAN HA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo3

2FRANCHI MARTINA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano3

1FERRANDO GIADA Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo5

1PANCERA SARA A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco5
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Seniores Maschile

7BERNASCONI LORENZO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano1

6PALEARI DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese2

5CARAMANNA BRUNO U.P. Settimo Milano3

5FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese3

4BORGHI SIMONE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano5

4POMANTE TOMMASO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano5

4ZANINI LEONARDO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo5

4BENIGNA RICCARDO C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo5

3BASCIANI FEDERICO Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica9

3COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese9

3FORTUZZI LUCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica9

3LARDALORO SIMONE Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia9

3NEGRI DIEGO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco9

3POLONI ALESSIO MARIO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo9

3VALENTINI ENRICO Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano9

2BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

2MILONE FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

2GALLI MASSIMO U.P. Settimo Milano17

2COPES GIOVANNI G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio17

2COLOMBO EMANUELE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

2CANOBBIO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese17

2NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese17

2ATALLAH COSTANTINE Tennistavolo Morelli Milano17

2ARRIGO SWAMI G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como17

2CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

1DAL SILLARO FABIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese27

1SCAFFAI ANDREA Tennistavolo Morelli Milano27
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Seniores Maschile

1SORMANI MICHELE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese27

1SACCO LUCA A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco27

1RISTAGNO DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese27

1NESPOLI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese27

1CORTINOVIS DANIELE Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo27

1COLZANI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como27

1COLOMBI ANDREA U.P. Settimo Milano27

1COLAMARINO ANDREA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica27

1BAZZANA GIACOMO Asd Posl Milano27

1CAPRONI GIOELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como27

-2MAFFIOLETTI EDOARDO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano39

Adulte

4FERRANTE STEFANIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

3CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese2

2MARUFFI PAOLA C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo3

1ARRIGONI FRANCESCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica4
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Adulti

6MOR NICOLA PAOLO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo1

5QUAGLIATI FRANCO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo2

4MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

4CUCCHI GABRIELE Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco3

3CERIZZI MARCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

3FUMAGALLI PAOLO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco5

3INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3FROSIO STEFANO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo5

2TETI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

2ZHENG JIANCHENG A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

2GANORA ALBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

2GALANTI MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano9

2BORNATICO GIOVANNI Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo9

1BORSOTTI FABIO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia15

1CARERI SALVATORE C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo15

1CERIZZA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

1GALIMBERTI MARIO Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco15

1GOLDANIGA LUCA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano15

1SCANDROGLIO LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como15

1ABBONDI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese15
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Veterane

6YURCHUK YAROSLAVA Polisportiva Miradolese Aa.S.D. Pavia1

5BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

4MARCONE TERZAGO FRANCESCA M G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

4BONATO SIMONETTA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como3

3BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

3BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

3DAL CORTIVO FRANCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

3LEONARDI CLAUDIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

2MARCONE MARCELLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

2TARDIVO ELEONORA GIUSEPPINA Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo9

1CEPPI PATRIZIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano11

1GASTALDELLO SARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese11

1VENDEREV TATIANA Polisportiva Oratorio Bariano Bergamo11

-2CAIMI SUSANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese14

-2FRANCO SUSANNA Tennistavolo Morelli Milano14
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Veterani A

8MORLINO DINO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese1

7SOMAINI ROBERTO U.P. Settimo Milano2

6BRAMBILLA OSCAR Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo3

6MAFFEZZINI DONATO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio3

5VASSENA MAURO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco5

5CASTIGLIONI FLAVIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

5DI CESARE PASQUALE Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano5

5TETTAMANTI PAOLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

4MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

4MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

4MASTELLARO STEFANO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

4FERRANDO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo9

4CESANA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

4CAPRONI MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

4CANTONI SILVIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese9

4BOLETTI CLAUDIO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo9

3MANZONI PAOLO CESARE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

3MEREGALLI MASSIMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

3SPAGNOLO ALBERTO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco17

3ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese17

3NAVA DANILO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio17

3NALE FABIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

3NALE CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

3ZENONI SERGIO Polisportiva Pradalunghese A.D. Bergamo17

3GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

3GELFORTE LUCA IGOR GIUSEPPE Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo17

3FABANI GABRIELE G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio17

3EGIDIO VITO Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano17
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Veterani A

3EBERLE MARCO MARIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

3DELLA TORRE NICOLA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

3CONSERVA LORENZO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo17

3MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como17

2BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese33

2BERTOLETTI LUCA MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano33

1PASINA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como35

1RIZZI ROBERTO CARLO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia35

1RIVA MARCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio35

1RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como35

1PESCE MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como35

1PATURZO MASSIMO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano35

1PASSONI ROBERTO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco35

1RONCAGLIO ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como35

1MILANI ROBERTO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco35

1MATTINA ALBERTO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo35

1MARCHETTI EMILIANO C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo35

1DOLCI FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como35

1COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como35

1BARUFFI DAVIDE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como35

1ABIJO AYODEJI ADEKUNLE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano35

1PALAZZOLI GIOVANNI A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese35

-2PELLEGRINI MASSIMILIANO Polisportiva Miradolese Aa.S.D. Pavia51
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Veterani B

7BUTTI FABIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

6CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

5PONTIGGIA STEFANO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo3

5MORI MAURIZIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano3

4ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como5

4CARGANICO ANTONIO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio5

4PIGANZOLI MARCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio5

4SEMPERBONI PAOLO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo5

3NICCHI STEFANO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo9

3CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

3SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3PROFITA SERGIO U.P. Settimo Milano9

3FALSO PIETRO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano9

3BARCELLA GIACOMO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo9

3BRAMBILLA AMBROGIO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco9

3GALLI MASSIMO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco9

2MAIOCCHI GIULIO Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco17

2TOSI FRANCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

2RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como17

2PREDA ARMANDO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo17

2MELILLI ANGELO A.S. Dinamo Zaist Cremona17

2LUPO ROBERTO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano17

2LATANZA AUGUSTO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese17

2D`ALOIA ANIELLO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano17

2BALLABIO VIRGINIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano17

2POLENGHI FELICE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese17

1MARELLA MASSIMO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano27

1MILANESI LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como27



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

08/12/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Veterani B

1NAZZARI ALBERTO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano27

1VENTURELLI ALDO Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica27

1MARTINELLI GIAN MAFFEO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica27

1MAIERNA AMEDEO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia27

1CAIMI MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano27

1BAZZANA GIULIANO Asd Posl Milano27

1BALZAROTTI ROBERTO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano27

1AMATO FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como27

1PELUSO ADALBERTO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco27

1MARCHIORI DANIELE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano27

-2CURIONI MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como39

Eccellenza Femminile

4PERIN ELISA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como1

3FETTOLINI GRETA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica2

2UBOLDI MELISSA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica3

1PAMPALLONA GLORIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como4



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

08/12/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Eccellenza B

7PREDA PAOLO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo1

6BUTTI STEFANO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como2

5PRADA SAMUELE Tennistavolo Morelli Milano3

5RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como3

4BARAGETTI ROBERTO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco5

4CAVENATI RICCARDO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano5

4GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese5

4TESTI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

3MALTEMPO SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3MONTI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como9

3CAPELLI ENRICO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo9

3BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

3RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como9

3CETERA MICHELE Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo9

2PEREGO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como16

2SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como16

1NOVIELLO CHRISTIAN Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano18

1ROBBIATI SIMONE Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano18

1PAPPALARDO SIMONE SEBASTIAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese18

1NAVA LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio18

1DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese18

1CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese18

1BONARDI PAOLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano18

1AGNELLI DARIO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco18

1PIVATO DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese18

1GADALETA ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como18

-2SAVOLDI GIOVANNI Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo28



PuntiSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

08/12/2024 - Villa Guardia (CO)

Eccellenza B

Eccellenza A

5CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como1

4BINI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese2

3MACCABIANI CLAUDIO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo3

3GUERRINI STEFANO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese3

2PUGLIESE SALVATORE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como5

2TRIPI MICHAEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese5

1TAGLIABUE STEFANO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano7

1QUIJADA BORROVICH DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como7

1ROVERI AGOSTINO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco7



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Disabili Classe 1-5

4GATTI * ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

3MILANESI * LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 12

2DOLCI * FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 13

2TELEHUZ * IVAN G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

1GRASSI * NICOLA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 15

-2CURIONI * MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 06

Disabili Classe 6-10

4BINI * LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 11

3BONARDI * PAOLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 12

2ABIJO * AYODEJI ADEKUNLE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 13

2LATINO * CORRADO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

1VULLO * SALVATORE MARCELLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

-2AMATO * FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 06

Disabili Classe 11 Maschile

4PANZERI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 11

3GHIRLANDI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 12

2CIPRIANI * GUIDO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 13

2CORTI * IVAN A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 13

1PANZERI * SAMUEL A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 15

1REDAELLI * MICHELE A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 15

1URCIUOLI * MARCO A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 15



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Disabili Classe 11 Femminile

3SCACCABAROZZI * MATILDE A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 11

2VALSECCHI * CHIARA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 12

1COLOMBO * FRANCESCA A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 13

Giovanissimi

5GUALENI STELLA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 11

4BUZZONI CLARA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 12

3BUSTAFFA EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

3MEROLA FRANCESCO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 13

2BEN HASSEN MOHAMED RAYEN Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 15

2SABBADIN RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

1BORGHESI VIOLA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 17

1CHIERICHINI SANTHIAGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

1DYTSMAN NICOLE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 17

1ZANNI CHIARA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 17

-2MARIANA LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 011

Ragazze

1LATTANZIO MARIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 11



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Ragazzi

6ZAPPELLI ALESSIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 11

5ROMANO PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 12

4RIGO SAMUELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 13

4TENTORIO TOMMASO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

3BOTTICELLA LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 15

3BOVO MATTIA Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 15

3CRESTANI ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 15

3MURARO SIMONE U.P. Settimo Milano 15

2BERNASCONI PIETRO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 19

2CATTANEO MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

2FABANI ALESSANDRO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 19

2FERRARI CARLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2GAIA IVAN PAOLO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2MAZZOLINI LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 19

1AVANTI FRANCESCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 115

1CHIERICHINI NICOLO RAFAEL U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1DELL`ERBA NICOLO` U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1FENAROLI MATTEO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 115

1MAGNI FEDERICO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1MARRAS EDOARDO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco 115

1MAZZINI FRANCESCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 115

1SORRENTINO LORENZO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

Allieve

3BRENNA GIADA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 11

2CUGOLA GIULIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 12



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Allievi

6NASO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 11

5METELLI DAVIDE Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 12

4BRATU GABRIEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13

4RIVA RAFFAELE G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 13

3AUTERI GIORGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

3LUSSANA MAURO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco 15

3PIVATO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

3RAMAZZINI LUCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 15

2CATTANEO RICCARDO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco 19

2FAVARO ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

2FUMAGALLI LORIS A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 19

2GANORA DENNIS G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2SCILLERI SAMUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2VADUVA DAVIDE IOAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

1AIROLDI JACOPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1BARLASCINI ELIA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 115

1DYTSMAN EDOARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

1MACCASINI PIETRO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 115

1OLIVIERO GABRIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

-2FUMAGALLI LEONARDO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 020

-2GRANDI NICOLO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 020

Juniores Femminile

3CASTIGLIONI ALESSIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

2BORGHESI GINEVRA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 12

1TETTAMANTI GAIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Juniores Maschile

7CIMPANELLI SIMONE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 11

6SORRENTINO DIEGO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

5BELFIORE GENNARO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco 13

5GAINOTTI NOAH G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

4AZZOLARI LUCA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 15

4PEGORARO FABIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 15

4RIVA RICCARDO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 15

4TEMPINI LORENZO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 15

3AUTERI BIAGIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 19

3BARBIERATO TOMMASO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

3BRENNA LUCA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 19

3FAVRETTO MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 19

3GHIRELLI ALESSIO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 19

3MONTI MARCELLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 19

3NICOLI SIMONE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

3STRASSER LUCA RUDOLF U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2ALBERGUCCI LORIS U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2MENAGLIO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

1BRIGANDI FRANCESCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 119

1DE BONO LEONARDO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 119

1ERRICO DANIELE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 119

1FERRARIO GIANLUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 119

1GERARDI DANIELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 119

1MUTHUPORUGE FERNANDO NIRU G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 119

1OREGIONI LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 119

1PUGLIESE SIMONE A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 119

1RICCI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 119



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Seniores Femminile

4PREDA FRANCESCA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 11

3MANTEGAZZA VIRGINIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12

2FRANCHI MARTINA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 13

2NGUYEN LISA NGAN HA Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 13

1FERRANDO GIADA Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 15

1PANCERA SARA A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 15



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Seniores Maschile

7BERNASCONI LORENZO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 11

6PALEARI DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 12

5CARAMANNA BRUNO U.P. Settimo Milano 13

5FRONTINI BRYAN A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 13

4BENIGNA RICCARDO C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo 15

4BORGHI SIMONE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 15

4POMANTE TOMMASO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 15

4ZANINI LEONARDO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 15

3BASCIANI FEDERICO Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 19

3COLOMBO RICCARDO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

3CRETTI STEFANO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 19

3FORTUZZI LUCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 19

3LARDALORO SIMONE Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia 19

3NEGRI DIEGO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco 19

3POLONI ALESSIO MARIO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 19

3VALENTINI ENRICO Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano 19

2ARRIGO SWAMI G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 117

2ATALLAH COSTANTINE Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 117

2BRANDOVARDI PIETRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2CANOBBIO ANDREA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 117

2CAPPELLETTI GIORGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2COLOMBO EMANUELE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117

2COPES GIOVANNI G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 117

2GALLI MASSIMO U.P. Settimo Milano 117

2MILONE FILIPPO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2NOVATI FLAVIO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 117

1BAZZANA GIACOMO Asd Posl Milano 127

1CAPRONI GIOELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 127



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Seniores Maschile

1COLAMARINO ANDREA Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 127

1COLOMBI ANDREA U.P. Settimo Milano 127

1COLZANI CHRISTIAN U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 127

1CORTINOVIS DANIELE Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 127

1DAL SILLARO FABIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 127

1NESPOLI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 127

1RISTAGNO DANIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 127

1SACCO LUCA A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 127

1SCAFFAI ANDREA Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 127

1SORMANI MICHELE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 127

-2MAFFIOLETTI EDOARDO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 039

Adulte

4FERRANTE STEFANIA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

3CERIANI ISABELLA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 12

2MARUFFI PAOLA C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo 13

1ARRIGONI FRANCESCA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 14



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Adulti

6MOR NICOLA PAOLO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 11

5QUAGLIATI FRANCO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 12

4CUCCHI GABRIELE Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco 13

4MAZZOLA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

3CERIZZI MARCO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 15

3FROSIO STEFANO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 15

3FUMAGALLI PAOLO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 15

3INVERNIZZI PIETRO DAL KEUN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

2BORNATICO GIOVANNI Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 19

2GALANTI MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 19

2GANORA ALBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2MONTI DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

2TETI LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

2ZHENG JIANCHENG A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

1ABBONDI ANDREA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 115

1BORSOTTI FABIO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia 115

1CARERI SALVATORE C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo 115

1CERIZZA ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115

1GALIMBERTI MARIO Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco 115

1GOLDANIGA LUCA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 115

1SCANDROGLIO LUCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 115



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterane

6YURCHUK YAROSLAVA Polisportiva Miradolese Aa.S.D. Pavia 11

5BUTTI ALESSANDRA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

4BONATO SIMONETTA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

4MARCONE TERZAGO FRANCESCA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 13

3BIGNAMI PAOLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

3BINDA GIOVANNA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

3DAL CORTIVO FRANCA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 15

3LEONARDI CLAUDIA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

2MARCONE MARCELLA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2TARDIVO ELEONORA GIUSEPPINA Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 19

1CEPPI PATRIZIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 111

1GASTALDELLO SARA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 111

1VENDEREV TATIANA Polisportiva Oratorio Bariano Bergamo 111

-2CAIMI SUSANNA A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 014

-2FRANCO SUSANNA Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 014



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani A

8MORLINO DINO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 11

7SOMAINI ROBERTO U.P. Settimo Milano 12

6BRAMBILLA OSCAR Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 13

6MAFFEZZINI DONATO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 13

5CASTIGLIONI FLAVIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

5DI CESARE PASQUALE Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 15

5TETTAMANTI PAOLO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

5VASSENA MAURO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 15

4BOLETTI CLAUDIO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 19

4CANTONI SILVIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

4CAPRONI MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

4CESANA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

4FERRANDO ANGELO GIUSEPPE Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 19

4MASTELLARO STEFANO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 19

4MERONI RAFFAELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

4MONTI ANDREA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

3CONSERVA LORENZO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 117

3DELLA TORRE NICOLA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

3EBERLE MARCO MARIA Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117

3EGIDIO VITO Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano 117

3FABANI GABRIELE G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 117

3GELFORTE LUCA IGOR GIUSEPPE Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 117

3GUALANO GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

3MANZONI PAOLO CESARE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

3MEREGALLI MASSIMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

3MEROLA MASSIMO Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 117

3NALE CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117

3NALE FABIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani A

3NAVA DANILO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 117

3ROCCA LEONARDO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 117

3SPAGNOLO ALBERTO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 117

3ZENONI SERGIO Polisportiva Pradalunghese A.D. Bergamo 117

2BALESTRINI GIORGIO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 133

2BERTOLETTI LUCA MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 133

1ABIJO AYODEJI ADEKUNLE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 135

1BARUFFI DAVIDE Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 135

1COLOMBO DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 135

1DOLCI FRANCO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 135

1MARCHETTI EMILIANO C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo 135

1MATTINA ALBERTO Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 135

1MILANI ROBERTO A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco 135

1PALAZZOLI GIOVANNI A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 135

1PASINA ALESSANDRO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 135

1PASSONI ROBERTO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 135

1PATURZO MASSIMO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 135

1PESCE MARCO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 135

1RAD ADRIAN ZAHARIE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 135

1RIVA MARCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 135

1RIZZI ROBERTO CARLO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia 135

1RONCAGLIO ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 135

-2PELLEGRINI MASSIMILIANO Polisportiva Miradolese Aa.S.D. Pavia 051



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani B

7BUTTI FABIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

6CAPETTI GABRIELE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

5MORI MAURIZIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 13

5PONTIGGIA STEFANO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 13

4ARRIGONI ROBERTO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 15

4CARGANICO ANTONIO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 15

4PIGANZOLI MARCO G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 15

4SEMPERBONI PAOLO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 15

3BARCELLA GIACOMO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 19

3BRAMBILLA AMBROGIO Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco 19

3CRIVARO FULVIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

3FALSO PIETRO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 19

3GALLI MASSIMO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 19

3NICCHI STEFANO Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 19

3PROFITA SERGIO U.P. Settimo Milano 19

3SAVOGIN SERGIO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2BALLABIO VIRGINIO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117

2D`ALOIA ANIELLO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 117

2LATANZA AUGUSTO LORENZO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 117

2LUPO ROBERTO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 117

2MAIOCCHI GIULIO Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco 117

2MELILLI ANGELO A.S. Dinamo Zaist Cremona 117

2POLENGHI FELICE A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 117

2PREDA ARMANDO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 117

2RAME EMANUELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 117

2TOSI FRANCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 117

1AMATO FRANCESCO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 127

1BALZAROTTI ROBERTO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 127



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Veterani B

1BAZZANA GIULIANO Asd Posl Milano 127

1CAIMI MARCO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 127

1MAIERNA AMEDEO Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia 127

1MARCHIORI DANIELE Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 127

1MARELLA MASSIMO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 127

1MARTINELLI GIAN MAFFEO Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 127

1MILANESI LODOVICO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 127

1NAZZARI ALBERTO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 127

1PELUSO ADALBERTO A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 127

1VENTURELLI ALDO Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 127

-2CURIONI MAURO Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 039

Eccellenza Femminile

4PERIN ELISA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 11

3FETTOLINI GRETA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 12

2UBOLDI MELISSA Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 13

1PAMPALLONA GLORIA G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 14



PuntiPresenzeSocietà ComitatoNominativo
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Tennistavolo 2024/2025

Eccellenza B

7PREDA PAOLO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 11

6BUTTI STEFANO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 12

5PRADA SAMUELE Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 13

5RINALDI SERGIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 13

4BARAGETTI ROBERTO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 15

4CAVENATI RICCARDO Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 15

4GALLI DAVIDE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 15

4TESTI FRANCESCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

3BUSTREO MICHELE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

3CAPELLI ENRICO Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 19

3CETERA MICHELE Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 19

3MALTEMPO SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

3MONTI SIMONE G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

3RINALDI DARIO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 19

3TORRE IGOR G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 19

2PEREGO ANDREA U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 116

2SORRENTINO PIERO G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 116

1AGNELLI DARIO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 118

1BONARDI PAOLO Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 118

1CIMPANELLI MARCO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 118

1DANELUZZI ALESSANDRO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 118

1GADALETA ROBERTO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 118

1NAVA LUCA G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 118

1NOVIELLO CHRISTIAN Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 118

1PAPPALARDO SIMONE SEBASTIAN A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 118

1PIVATO DIEGO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 118

1ROBBIATI SIMONE Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano 118

-2SAVOLDI GIOVANNI Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 028
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Eccellenza B

Eccellenza A

5CEREA GIACOMO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 11

4BINI LUDOVICO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 12

3GUERRINI STEFANO A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 13

3MACCABIANI CLAUDIO Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 13

2PUGLIESE SALVATORE U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 15

2TRIPI MICHAEL A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 15

1QUIJADA BORROVICH DIEGO U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 17

1ROVERI AGOSTINO Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 17

1TAGLIABUE STEFANO Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 17



PuntiPresenzeSocietà Comitato

35° Campionato Regionale

Tennistavolo 2024/2025

135G.S. Villa Guardia Soc. Coop. a R.L. S.D. Como 471

111U.S. Villa Romano’ A.S.D. Como 502

91A.D. Tennis Tavolo Saronno Varese 323

67Asd Tennistavolo 2l Milano 294

44Pol. Dil. Ponte San Pietro Bergamo 115

37G.S.D. CSI Morbegno Sondrio 156

37A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Vedano Olona Varese 156

37Pol. Oratorio Pian Camuno A.S.D. Vallecamonica 138

21A.S.D. Oltretutto 97 Lecco 119

21U.P. Settimo Milano 610

20A.S.D Tennistavolo Abbadia Lariana Lecco 911

19Tennistavolo Morelli Milano 812

17Pol. D. Oratorio di Stezzano 2006 Bergamo 613

17Pol. Cavernago Bergamo 514

16Polisportiva Tri Ssdrl Milano 715

11Vis Gazzaniga 1919 Bergamo 516

11A.S.D. Sansone Oratorio Lecco 417

11Tennis Tavolo Valmadrera Asd Lecco 417

8Asd Nuovo Tennis Tavolo Camuno Vallecamonica 519

8C.S.I. Oratorio Sarnico Bergamo 420

7Associazione G.S.O. Don Bosco Milano 321

6Asd Oratorio Albuzzano Tennis Tavolo Pavia 422

6Oratori Carlo Acutis Como 223

5Pol.Libertas Cernuschese Asd Lecco 424

5Dilettantistica Pol.Intercomunale Como 325

4Polisportiva Miradolese Aa.S.D. Pavia 126
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Tennistavolo 2024/2025

3Osha  A.S.D. - Aps Como 427

3Polisportiva Bernate A.S.D. Lecco 228

3Polisportiva Pradalunghese A.D. Bergamo 129

2Asd Posl Milano 230

2A.S. Dinamo Zaist Cremona 131

1Polisportiva Oratorio Bariano Bergamo 132


